GEBERIT AG

GEBERIT AG
ISIN:  CH0030170408

Overview

2024/09/12 17:30:56

Price
535.00 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN: 3017040

1.52% (8.00)

ISIN CH0030170408
Symbol GEBN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,801 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
Company report: GEBERIT AG

CESKAS

spofitelna

SWISS MARKET INDEX

534.80 CHF (194)
535.00 CHF (171)

534.60 CHF
540.80 CHF
532.00 CHF
527.00 CHF

536.137268 CHF

68,647

36,804,215.01

2,145
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2022/12/19
2022/11/28
2022/11/18
2022/10/31
2022/10/05
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855367,232686051
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CH0030170408-2024-09-13.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCH0030170408
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=CH0030170408&ID_NOTATION=19420078
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0030170408&ID_NOTATION=19420078
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0030170408&ID_NOTATION=19420078
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=308857
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66ef1126024620d4dd91024de260a208bb10d54333b07dbf9cced3af228059a2&idfile=57585&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57585%2F2022-12-19%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3db93efc477706cbb&time=1726282881&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1b8ccbc08f4d55500f7a0aa8d5d6b8acf454d714f8babaada7c2be22fd4ce91&idfile=57456&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57456%2F2022-11-28%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9d20d19cb2f8aba77&time=1726282881&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=304879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad8959c2fa9c4b8f8c4c0176dadc8306a17df83fdb16b7c0359572f34e5e26c0&idfile=57418&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57418%2F2022-11-18%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cd9a5486fa4c036ef&time=1726282881&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=301521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7f6ea9bb34cd63852fda232113038f74ac9c6017937c259bcf6d9409642918f&idfile=57311&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57311%2F2022-10-31%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6c74b63102c88d147&time=1726282881&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=297764
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2cca76e839e23de7c20eaa2c025aa6cd40c9218a65dd0bb02a3f4c9af1a371f&idfile=57185&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57185%2F2022-10-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dd33027c2c6aec8bf&time=1726282881&tool=RSC

GEBERIT AG

Details

2024/09/12 17:30:56

Price

535.00 CHF

Difference (] 1.52% (8.00)
General attributes
ISIN CH0030170408
Symbol GEBN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,801 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 534.80 CHF (194)
Ask (Ask size) 535.00 CHF (171)
Open 534.60 CHF
High 540.80 CHF
Low 532.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 527.00 CHF
VWAP 536.137268 CHF
Volume (pcs) 68,647
Trading volume 36,804,215.01
Number of trades 2,145
Last size 56
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -0.48% +20.01% -29.62%
Perf (abs.) -2.60 +89.20 -225.20
Beta - - -
Volatility 20.56  23.31 25.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GEBERIT AG

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30
09/12

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 09/12

Hanover 2019/ 08:01
06/28

Frankfurt 2019/ 08:03
06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 21:02

Price

535.00 CHF

537.40 CHF

407.40 EUR

407.40 EUR

608.56 USD

526.80 CHF (57,868)
528.29 CHF (64,002)
538.36 CHF (69,858)
510.98 CHF (81,523)

571.20 CHF (2024/05/28)

477.50 CHF (2024/04/25)

571.20 CHF (2024/05/28)

409.00 CHF (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
36.80 2,145
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 1
0.00 1
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19420078
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34799189
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17677242
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9489233

GEBERIT AG

08/23

Berlin 2019/ 15:59 408.70 EUR 0.00 5
06/28

3/4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17677241

GEBERIT AG

Company profile

Company Logo

M GEBERIT

Contact Details
GEBERIT AG

Schachenstrasse 77 - 8645 Rapperswil-Jona
Telefon: +41-55-221-63-00
Fax: +

E-mail:
corporate.communications@geberit.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: GEBERIT AG
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Company Profile

Geberit AG engages in the development, manufacture, and distribution of sanitary products

and systems for the residential and industrial construction industry. It operates through the

following segments: Installation and Flushing Systems, Piping Systems, and Bathroom
Systems. The Installation and Flushing Systems segment includes flushing systems for

toilets including cisterns and fittings. The Piping Systems segment focuses on the building

drainage and supply systems and comprises all piping technology found in buildings for
drinking water, heating, gas and other media. The Bathroom Systems segment product
areas refers to the virtually all relevant furnishings in a bathroom such as bathroom

ceramics, furniture, showers, bathtubs, taps and controls, and shower toilets. The company
was founded by Caspar Melchior Albert Gebert in 1874 and is headquartered in Rapperswil-
Jona, Switzerland.

Members of Management Board

Christian Buhl

Andreas
Lange

Clemens
Rapp

Martin
Baumdtiller

Martin Ziegler

Ronald van
Triest

Tobias
Knechtle

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Felix R. Ehrat

Werner Karlen

Bernadette Koch

Eunice Zehnder-
Lai

Thomas Werner
Bachmann

Albert Baehny

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:corporate.communications@geberit.com
mailto:corporate.communications@geberit.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CH0030170408-2024-09-13.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCH0030170408
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